ooooooogoo 0007

ooooUdgogooodgogaid

gooobog
uan

goo

uoboooboooobobooboo
ggbbooboooobbdaoaboo

gooooobooobgan

ggboooibboooobobuooabo

oooooooooonn

Jopoubogobodoodn

gboboobooboobooboboobooboboobooboboon
goobobobooobobobobooobobono bOoo

ooOooood CD-ROM O(@ooo)
oooooag ooooo
O Ch-ROMOODODOOOO DOOOd

oooooooooo http://www. itdc-patent.com

(Cooo)
oooooooon
DOoooooon
DOooooooo

(Cooo)
oooooooon
DOoooooon
OOooOoOooood

g oo oob bbb o000

No,8774 oooo 000000O00O00o0o0on
No,9540(B) O 000000000000

No, O (A) O O

No,8772 O O

No,8206 O 0

No,7782 O 0O

No, 7486 O 0

No,9417 O 0000000000000000
No,9335 O DoooooO

No, 9334 O 0D00000oO0O0o0oon
No,9416 O D0O00O00oO0O0oooon
No,8716 O 0000000000

No, 8843 O 000000O00O00o0o0on
No,9279 O 0D0000000000000
No, 8841 O 0O

No,8773 O 000000000000000
No, 8456 O 00oooooooon

No, 8457 O D0000000O0oo0o
No,8825(B) O DO0oooooooon

No, O (A) O 0O

No,8989 O 000000000000

OO0 goooooooooooo

(Coo0)
.3-10 610 [ 21,700
.13-14 570 013,100
.11-12 560 [O13,100
.9-10 680 (026,300
.7-8 710 027,400
.4-6 650 026,700
.1-3 740 031,600
.4-13 820 [ 19,200
.5-13 870 [20,400
.5-13 820 019,700
.4-13 840 [19,400
.5-10 790 0 26,700
.7-11 660 [ 23,200
.12-13 660 [0 15,100
.10-11 670 023,500
.7-10 670 [ 26,000
.5-9 680 0O 24,500
.5-9 640 [ 23,300
.8-11 670 [ 24,700
.4-7 610 [22,300
.2-11 580 023,300

*WooobooboooboobooboboboobooobooboboobOobooobooboOoDbOo

0000000 kokusai@itdc-patent. com

uoboobooooooo

geb-ROMOD O OO0DDDOOO0O0ODODOO0O0DODODbOO0O0bDbObOooooDboobboooooDon

0000000 0oO0oOooboooooooooo
] 0] ] O]
0 O 0 O O 0O 0O O
000000000ONoO
Co-ROMO OO O OOOOODOOO
O O
OO0 00
00 O
0O 000 E-mail
O O O FAX O O

ug g

Oooo00oO00oO0OO0O0OOoOoooon


http://www.itdc-patent.com

o OOk wWw DN

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26
27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34
35

[
CD-ROM

24,885
CD-ROM

11

17

36

37

38
39
40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58
59

60
61
62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

79

36,750

No.10013

24,885



